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LIGURIAG

portale del calcio ligure

Risultati e Classifica Allievi fb Regionali Girone D 2023/2024

Squadra
Goliardica
Ligorna
Ruentes
Tarros
Rivasamba
Colli di Luni
James
Mamas
Entella
Bogliasco
A.Baiardo "B"

Magra Azzurri

22 Giornata

07/05 Colli di Luni - Ruentes

07/05 James - Goliardica
07/05 Ligorna - Magra Azzurri

07/05 Mamas - Bogliasco
07/05 Rivasamba - Entella
07/05 Tarros - A.Baiardo "B"

Pt
64
54
52
42
33
29
21
20
19
19
15
8

G
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22

\%
21
17
17
13
10
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P
0
2
4
6
9
9

13
12
13
13
15
16

GF
107
74
75
65
38
37
32
25
26
42
24
21
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20
14
37
25
39
51
59
53
51
69
68
80

DR
87
60
38
40

-14
-27

-25
-27

-59

VC NC PC

10 1 0
9 1 1
9 1 1
6 2 3
5 1 5
4 3 4
5 1 5
4 1 6
4 1 6
3 2 6
2 3 6
1 3 7

VF NF PF
11 0 0
8 2 1
8 0 3
7 1 3
5 2 4
4 2 5
1 2 8
1 4 6
1 3 7
2 2 7
2 0 9
0 2 9

MI
20
10



